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Tv Set Acc Desk Mount
BLACK/10-27" FPMA-D960DG

Neomounts

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

PCl-Express 3.0 16x

Zestaw gtoSnomdwiacy
Bluetooth

ManufacturerCode

Pasuje do rozmiaréw ekranéw
Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor

T™MC

Maks. waga

Strona gléwna dostawcy

597,28 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1172462
8717371444440
1

4.4 kg
83021000

48.5 cm

4.578 kg
0.145
0.26

40

Tak

FPMA-D960DG
10-27"
0.01828 cubm
4.58 kg

MAS

14.5 cm

26 cm

0.485
Czarny
Tak

12 kg

http://en.newstar.eu/newstar
-av-mounts/flat-screen-moun
ts/desk-mounts/newstar-flat-
screen-desk-mount-72/
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Opis produktu

The NewStar desk mount, model FPMA-D960DG is a tilt-, swivel and rotatable desk mount for 2 flat screens up to 27”. This
mount is a great choice for space saving placement on desks using a grommet mount.

NewsStars’ unique tilt (180°), rotate (360°) and swivel (180°) technology allows the mount to change to any viewing angle to
fully benefit from the capabilities of the flat screen. The mount is manually height adjustable from 0 to 45 centimetres. Depth
adjustable from 10 to 43 centimetres. A unique cable management conceals and routes cables from mount to flat screen.
Hide your cables to keep the workplace nice and tidy.

NewStar FPMA-D960DG has three pivot points and is suitable for screens up to 27" (69 cm). The weight capacity of this
product is 6 kg each screen. The desk mount is suitable for screens that meet VESA hole pattern 75x75 or 100x100mm.
Different hole patterns can be covered using NewStar VESA adapter plates.

By using an ergonomic mount neck- and back complaints can be avoided. Ideal for use in offices and on counters or in a
reception area.

Screens : 2

Desk mount: Desk grommet
Depth: 10 - 43 cm

Height: 0 - 45 cm

Tilt: 180°

Rotation:360°

Swivel: 180°
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